
 

 

Catering Menu 
 
 

Our menu is entirely plant-based and thoughtfully crafted  
from scratch, including our in-house sauces and signature  
spice blends.​
For enquiries and bespoke catering, please contact  
+91 76666 46049. 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Salads  🥗 
 

APPETIZERS MOQ Price 

   

Wholewheat sesame crackers 250gm 400 

Mini veggie quiche 20 pcs 1200 

Caramelized apple & ricotta crostini 10 pcs 1200 

Sweet potato harissa canapes 🌶️ 20 pcs 1000 

jackfruit poppers 20 pcs 1200 

Chickpea falafels 20 pcs 1200 

Mushroom bean empanadas 20 pcs 1500 

Pesto veggie mini sandwiches 20 pcs 1200 

Tofu egg &  chipotle mayo sandwiches 20 pcs 1200 

Vietnamese summer rolls 20 pcs 1500 

Tofu thai chili skewers 🌶️ 1kg 1500 

Aloo tikkis 20 pcs 800 

Moongdal kachori 20 pcs 1400 

Tofu and green peas samosa 20 pcs 2000 

Mushroom malai tikka 1kg 2000 

DIPS MOQ Price 

   

Classic hummus 300gm 400 

Flavoured hummus (beet, red pepper, 
roasted carrot) 300gm 500 

Baba ghanoush 300gm 400 

Spicy harissa 🌶️ 300gm 500 

Cucumber tzatziki 300gm 500 

Charred tomato salsa 300gm 400 

Chipotle mayo 300gm 500 

Pineapple chili 🌶️ 300gm 400 

Cashew ranch 300gm 600 

French onion 300gm 500 

SALADS MOQ Price 

Chickpea tahini salad 1kg 1500 

Quinoa tabouleh 1kg 1500 

Smokey potato salad 1kg 1500 

Mexican cowboy salad 1kg 1500 

Leafy salad with oranges/grapes 1kg 1200 

Roasted tomato with cardamom yoghurt 1kg 1500 

Thai raw papaya salad 🌶️ 1kg 1200 

Soba noodle salad with miso tahini 1kg 1500 

Indonesian bean and peanut salad 1kg 1200 

Citrus beet salad 1kg 1200 

Grilled eggplant and mustard salad 1kg 1200 



 

Mains 🫕 
 
 
 

MAINS - Indian MOQ Price 

   

Shabnam curry (tofu/mushroom) 2kg 2200 

Sindhi kadhi 2kg 1600 

Parsi dhansaak 2kg 1800 

Malabar curry 2kg 2000 

Srilankan pineapple pumpkin curry 2kg 2200 

Mushroom xacuti 2kg 1800 

Daal makhani 2kg 1600 

Chana tikka masala 2kg 1600 

Pindi chhole 2kg 1600 

Gatte ki sabzi 2kg 1800 

Rajasthani aloo pyaz ki sabzi 2kg 1600 

Tofu paalak 2kg 1600 

Kadi pakoda 2kg 1600 

Smoked punjabi rajma 2kg 1600 

Smoked dum biryani (mushroom / 
jackfruit / veg) 3.5kg 4200 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Please note:  
5% GST will be applicable on the food bill 
Delivery and packaging charges will be extra, based on actuals 

MAINS - World Food MOQ Price 

   

Tofu shakshuka 2kg 1800 

Sticky sesame chickpeas 2kg 1800 

Mushroom stroganoff 2kg 2200 

Cheesy veg bake 2kg 2000 

Ratatouille 2kg 2000 

Thai curry (green / red) 2kg 1800 

Veg in thai peanut sauce 2kg 2200 

Bhutanese ema datshi 🌶️ 2kg 2400 

Tom-yum noodles 🌶️ 3.5kg 3600 

Miso sesame ramen 3.5kg 4200 

Laksa curry with rice noodles 3.5kg 3600 

Khowsuey  3.5kg 3600 

Spaghetti meatballs 3.5kg 3600 

Mac n cheese 2.5kg 3000 

Pasta with pesto / romesco / alfredo / 
arrabbiata 2.5kg 3000 

Risotto with creamy mushroom / 
spinach basil 2.5kg 3200 

Mexican rice bake 2.5kg 3200 ACCOMPANIMENTS MOQ Price 

   

Chapati (wholewheat) 20 800 

Ajwain paratha (wholewheat) 20 1000 

Onion peas pulao 2kg 800 

Herbed rice 2kg 800 

Coriander Mixed veg pulao 2kg 1400 

Lemon / tamarind / podi Rice 2kg 1400 

Mashed potatoes 2kg 1400 


